
 

 

PAPER ADVERTISEMENT ON 23.01.2020 

ASSAM INDUSTRIAL DEVELOPMENT CORPORATION LIMITED 

             (A Government of Assam Undertaking) 

              R. G. Baruah Road, Guwahati-781024 

                        Ph. 0361-2201215, 2202216, Email: aidcltd@gmail.com 

 
AIDC/I&C/GCM/UGEIF/2018-19/1862                                             Date: 22.01.2020 

 

Notice Inviting e-Tender  

 

Tenders are invited online from Govt. Registered Contractors of appropriate 

class with sound financial background fulfilling the eligibility criteria for execution of 

the following work at Industrial Growth Centre, Matia, Goalpara, Assam.  

SN Name of Work Tender Value 

1 Construction of truck parking yard by providing interlocking 

concrete block pavement (ICBP) and allied services at 

Industrial Growth Centre, Matia 

126.55 lakhs 

2 Replacement of existing 250 watt sodium vapor street lights 

bulb to LED bulbs at Industrial Growth Centre, Matia 

16.20 Lakhs 

 

The tender documents can be downloaded from the Assam Government e-

Procurement Portal www.assamtenders.gov.in from 23.01.2020 and the last date for 

online bid submission is 17.02.2020. All Corrigendum/Addendum, if any, shall be 

hosted in Assam Government e-Procurement Portal www.assamtenders.gov.in 

 

Managing Director 

 

mailto:aidcltd@gmail.com
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/
http://www.assamtenders.gov.in/

